PL 650 SYNC, 650 KVA/520 KW (Prime)                01
ENGINE # 2806A -E18TAG2
ALTERNATOR # TAL0473F
VITII PLANT Moun`ITED syNCHRONlzlNG
H. S. CODE # 8502.13. 00
FREIGHT UP TO CHATTOGRAM

PRICE CFR CHATTOGRAM

UNIT PRICE

£ 45,000.00

TOTAL PRICE

£ 45,000.00

£      2,300.00

£ 47,300.00

GBP - FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY.

SHIPMENT:-BYSEA,WITHIN10-12WEEKSAFTERRECEIPTOFCOMPLETELYIRROVOCABLEL/CATSIGHT.

£_OUNTRY OF ORIGIN_:-U K

TERMS 0F PAYMENT:-IREVOCABLE LETTER OF CREDIT PAYABLE AT SIGHT.

VALIDITY:- 30 DAYS

PACKING:-EXPORT STANDARD SEAWORTHY PACKING

PERIOD FOR PRESESNTATI0N.-DOCUMENTS TO BE PRESENTED WITHIN 21 DAYS AFTER DATE OF SHIPMENT